
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 46308306

Data
publicarii 11.05.20

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.419,75 RON - 1.419,75 RON

Descriere: ROBINET APA 1 1/4-6X31.09=186.55 CIMENT-10X10.08=100.84 COT ZN 3/4 IE-4X2.94=11.76
SPRAY COLOR-1X24.37=24.37 MUFA PE 32X1"-5X3.87=19.33 MUFA PE 32X1"-5X3.36=16.81
TRUSA SCULE-1X576.89=576.89 COLIER FURTUN-4X1.26=5.04 PASTA APA-1X7.56=7.56
SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA-3X59.66=178.99 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA-2X62.18=124.37 CIMENT-
10X10.08=100.84 DISC FLEX-1X15.13=15.13 DISC FLEX-1X51.26=51.26
